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Notice: This class has been canceled for the Fall 2022 semester. Please contact the CST Dept. for more information.



Requirements

Downloads

Stay Informed!

Studying & Learning Tips

	Thursday	August 25	First day of CST3607
	Tuesday	August 30	
	Thursday	September 1	
	Tuesday	September 6	
	Thursday	September 8	
	Tuesday	September 13	
	Thursday	September 15	
	Tuesday	September 20	
	Thursday	September 22	
	Tuesday	No Classes	
	Thursday	September 29	Monday Classes Meet
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	Tuesday	October 11	
	Thursday	October 13	
	Tuesday	October 18	
	Thursday	October 20	
	Tuesday	October 25	
	Thursday	October 27	
	Tuesday	November 1	
	Thursday	November 3	
	Tuesday	November 8	
	Thursday	November 10	
	Tuesday	November 15	
	Thursday	November 17	
	Tuesday	November 22	
	Thursday	November 24	No Classes
	Tuesday	November 29	
	Thursday	December 1	
	Tuesday	December 6	
	Thursday	December 8	
	Tuesday	December 13	
	Thursday	December 15	Finals
	Tuesday	December 20	Finals
	Tuesday	December 27	Grade Submission Deadline
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